


All RS Pro� models hawe a single 
speed reduction box and a side 
oil bath chain drive with 
tensioning system.

CHAIN
SIDE DRIVE

LEVELLING
BONNET

Levelling bonnet The rear levelling 
bonnet, with its progressive 

sloping pro�le and greater width 
at the leading edge, ensures 

consistently optimal levelling.

MECHANICAL
OFFSET

All RS Pro� the machine in this range can 
work both in central position ori and 
adjustable o�set to the right side. The 
special shaft and 3 point hitch mounted 
on skid make this possible.

0,95

1,05

1,15

1,25

1,35

12-20

16-22

22-25

25-30

30-35

l

13210 | 10

12 | 12

14 | 14

147

152

162

167

540 190

RS 95 Pro�

RS 105 Pro�

RS 115 Pro�

RS 125 Pro�

RS 135 Pro�

Rotary tiller

E 60 /
F 410


