















Rotary tiller		HP	Cat	RPM	F CO.	mm D.	Left Right	Kg
RS 95 Profi	0,95	12-20	ı	540	E 60 / F 410	190	10 10	132
RS 105 Profi	1,05	16-22					12 12	147
RS 115 Profi	1,15	22-25						152
RS 125 Profi	1,25	25-30					14 14	162
RS 135 Profi	1,35	30-35						167